RAYCHEM-DS-EU2174-XTVR-EN-2310  | 1
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Self-regulating heating cable
XTVR
The nVent RAYCHEM XTVR self-regulating heating cable
is designed for freeze protection or process temperature
maintenance of pipes and vessels requiring high power output
and exposure temperatures.

More details about product certification, approvals and conditions of safe use are available in the installation manual for Self-regulating
and Power limiting heating cable systems at www.nVent.com/RAYCHEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description Part No. Description
2000003070 XTV-3XTVR2-CT 2000003076 XTV-12XTVR2-CT
2000003072 XTV-5XTVR2-CT 2000003078 XTV-15XTVR2-CT
2000003073 XTV-8XTVR2-CT 2000003080 XTV-20XTVR2-CT
2000003075 XTV-10XTVR2-CT
Components
nVent offers a full range of components for power connections, splices and end seals.
These components must be used to ensure proper functioning of the product and compliance with electrical requirements.
©2023 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.